
From: Viktoriia Makhova 
Sent: Tuesday, October , : 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Question 

Hello Jeffrey ! 
I hope your day going g=eat. I have some question about lawyer. 

I spoke with Arda an= I have all document ready to send but before we will do it, he ask me abou= payment, what 
should I tell him ? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Oct 16, 2017, at 6:54 PM, jeffrey E= <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com»=wrote: 

thank y=u for you kind words 

On Tue, Oct 17, 2017 at 12:22 AM, Viktoriia Makhova appreciate this. All the time I said t= Arishka a lot of good 
and thankful things about you and was hoping you to k=ow it. But I wasn't sure about ask for time to come and say i= or 
to do surprise, because I know I'm not allowed to be at your ho=e, specially after your girlfriend saw me at apartment ,I 
don't wan= to bring you trouble. And also I know how busy you are. 

=div> Bu= with all my hurt I want to say thank you! And fix this situation. You can.=804rt imagine what it 
means for me, this huge opportunity and chance to ha=e a better life and become a better person. I never had chance to 
have such=amazing, smart and funny person as you are! Arina is very lucky! 

Hope to hear from you soon! Thank you! Viktoriia x=x 

Sent from my iPhone 

&n=sp; please note 

The information contained i= this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, m=y 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of t=e addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure o= copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibite= 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
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communication in erro=, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, a=d 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all at=achments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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